
Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC,  if
applicable

1

The Assistant 
Commissioner, CGST 
& Central Excise, 
Division-I, Gwalior, 
Madhya Pradesh

Central 
Government 

19-05-2025             78,52,83,723             78,52,83,723 0.00% - - - -

2

The Additional 
Commissioner, Office 
of Principal 
commissioner CGST, 
Meerut, UP

Central 
Government 

19-05-2025          2,38,79,05,290          2,38,79,05,290 0.00% - - - -

         3,17,31,89,013          3,17,31,89,013 0.00%

 

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shri Shubh Labh Agritech Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.05.2025;List of stakeholders as on: 25.08.2025

List of operational creditors(Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admittedSL 
No.

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues,that may 
be set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, 
if any


